ClearView Calibration Cylinders
CLEARVIEW has been developed for the accurate calibra-
tion of metering pumps. Available in polypropylene, PVC and
glass, standard features include:
• exceptional clarity
• chemical resistant
• break resistant
• threaded, socket or flanged

E-Mail:  ecovalve@ecovalve.ca
How to order CLEARVIEW PP and PVC Calibration Cylinders:
e.g.: CV#1-1000-B	 			      CV      #1  -  1000       B
Type
PP	 = polypropylene
CV	 = PVC
CVF	 = PVC Flanged
Style
1     = bottom thr'd conn. only
2     = Top/bottom thr'd conn.
3     = bottom thr'd conn. c/w
          removable vented dust cap
4     = Top/Bottom thr'd conn. c/w
          removable "O" ring sealed
	 top and float ring level
 Size   	             Volume         Material	 Conn. Size
    100	=     100 ml	 (1.6 GPH)	 PP & PVC	 1/2" (15 DN)
    250	=     250 ml	 (4 GPH)	 PP & PVC	 1/2" (15 DN)
    500	=     500 ml	 (8 GPH)	 PP & PVC	 1/2" (15 DN)
  1000	=   1000 ml	 (16 GPH)	 PP & PVC	 1/2" (15 DN)
  2000	=   2000 ml	 (32 GPH)	 PP & PVC	 1" (25 DN)
  4000	=   4000 ml	 (64 GPH)	 PP & PVC	 1" (25 DN)
10000	= 10000 ml	 (160 GPH)	 PVC only	 2" (50 DN)
15000 = 15000 ml	 (240 GPH)	 PVC only	 2" (50 DN)
20000	= 20000 ml	 (320 GPH)	 PVC only	 2" (50 DN)
Standard connection is NPT thr'd
Optional (add suffix)
B	 = BSPT thread
S	 = Socket ASTM
DS	 = Socket DIN
D	 = Flanged DIN
ClearView Calibration Cylinders
CV - PVC Cylinders CV#4 with highly visible float
indicator
CVF Flanged Style
ClearView Glass Cylinders
• maintenance friendly
• fully field serviceable
• high impact temperature resistant
  polycarbonate outer shield
• union connection design
• wetted connections in PVC, CPVC, PVDF,
  polypropylene, S/S, Hastelloy or Alloy 20
• size range 100 ml to 10,000 ml
• other materials available on request
How to order CLEARVIEW Glass Calibration Cylinders:
CVG  -  ClearView Glass Calibration Cylinder with PVC union nuts.